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MATERIAL SUMMARY
ITEM DESCRIPTION  SF/EA

1 12" STD PIPE X-65 FBE 1,000
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2 12" XH PIPE X-65 FBE/ARO -
3 12" ELBOW, 45° 5R WPHY-65, SEGMT-
4 12" ELBOW, 90° 5R WPHY-65, SEGMT-

1

CLASS IV / 275 PSIG

CITY OF NEW ALBANY
CITY OF NEW ALBANY / JERSEY TOWNSHIP / LICKING COUNTY

M
AT

C
H

LI
N

E
ST

A.
 1

41
+

00

M
AT

C
H

LI
N

E
ST

A.
 1

51
+

00

NOTES:
1. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY CROSSINGS
2. SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS
3. SEE TD-01 FOR OPEN CUT DETAILS
4. EXISTING UTILITY DEPTH IS BASED ON POTHOLE INFORMATION

1080 PSIG MIN / 1125 PSIG MAX

AutoCAD SHX Text
0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1" = 40'

AutoCAD SHX Text
40'

AutoCAD SHX Text
40'

AutoCAD SHX Text
80'

AutoCAD SHX Text
120'

AutoCAD SHX Text
0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1" = 10'

AutoCAD SHX Text
10'

AutoCAD SHX Text
10'

AutoCAD SHX Text
20'

AutoCAD SHX Text
30'



1120

1130

1140

1150

1160

1170

1120

1130

1140

1150

1160

1170

151+00 152+00 153+00 154+00 155+00 156+00 157+00 158+00 159+00 160+00 161+00

8'
 M

IN

8'
 M

IN

PROPOSED 12"
PIPELINE

EXISTING
GRADE

OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH

G G G G G GGGG G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G G

T T T T T T T T

T T T T

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

37.4'

17
.4'

15
1+

00

15
2+

00

15
3+

00

15
4+

00

15
5+

00

15
6+

00

15
7+

00

15
8+

00

15
9+

00

16
0+

00

16
1+

00

PROPOSED 12"
PIPELINE

TELECOMM LINE OVERHEAD POWER

GAS LINE

MILLER RD NW / CR-89

23
.4'

12" PIPELINE ALIGNMENT
STA. 151+00  TO STA. 161+00

M
AT

C
H

LI
N

ES
TA

. 1
51

+
00

M
AT

C
H

LI
N

ES
TA

. 1
61

+
00

A

REVISIONS

REV. # DATE DESCRIPTION
11/18/22 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL

B 12/09/22 ISSUED FOR BID

DRAWING TITLE:

DRAWING NO:

L-16

SITE NAME:

INST#

PROJECT ID#
ABAN#

INTEL PROJECT SLICE
NEW ALBANY, LICKING COUNTY, OH

XX-XXXXX-XX
XX-XXXXX-XX

XX-XXXXX

DESIGNED BY

NAME DATE PHONE #

DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY
AS-BUILT BY

J. JORDAN 11/18/22  
A. McMICHAEL 11/18/22  

 S. WACH 11/18/22  
   

PROPOSED

33 N LaSalle St, Suite 3400, Chicago, IL 60602
(312) 755-8011

2/9/2021 - 22 x 34

H
O

R
IZ

O
N

TA
L 

ST
AT

IO
N

IN
G

ST
A.

 1
61

+
00

ST
A.

 1
51

+
00

  OWNERSHIP CITY OF NEW ALBANY

OPEN CUT / OC-01
1 1,000'

1080 PSIG MIN / 1125 PSIG MAX
CLASS IV / 275 PSIG  DESIGN INFORMATION

  CONSTRUCTION METHOD

  MATERIALS

  TEST PRESSURE MIN/MAX

CITY OF NEW ALBANY / JERSEY TOWNSHIP / LICKING COUNTY  JURISDICTION / PARCEL ID

N

PR
O

PO
SE

D
 P

LA
N

PR
O

PO
SE

D
 P

RO
FI

LE

NOTES:
1. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY CROSSINGS
2. SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS
3. SEE TD-01 FOR OPEN CUT DETAILS
4. EXISTING UTILITY DEPTH IS BASED ON POTHOLE INFORMATION

( S
C

AL
E:

 1
" =

 4
0'

 )
( 

S
C

A
LE

 H
O

R
IZ

.: 
1"

 =
 4

0'
/ S

C
A

LE
 V

E
R

T.
: 1

" =
 1

0'
 )

MATERIAL SUMMARY
ITEM DESCRIPTION  SF/EA

1 12" STD PIPE X-65 FBE 1,000
2 12" XH PIPE X-65 FBE/ARO -
3 12" ELBOW, 45° 5R WPHY-65, SEGMT-
4 12" ELBOW, 90° 5R WPHY-65, SEGMT-

M
AT

C
H

LI
N

E
ST

A.
 1

51
+

00

M
AT

C
H

LI
N

E
ST

A.
 1

61
+

00

AutoCAD SHX Text
0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1" = 40'

AutoCAD SHX Text
40'

AutoCAD SHX Text
40'

AutoCAD SHX Text
80'

AutoCAD SHX Text
120'

AutoCAD SHX Text
0'

AutoCAD SHX Text
1" = 10'

AutoCAD SHX Text
10'

AutoCAD SHX Text
10'

AutoCAD SHX Text
20'

AutoCAD SHX Text
30'



1120

1130

1140

1150

1160

1170

1120

1130

1140

1150

1160

1170

161+00 162+00 163+00 164+00 165+00 166+00 167+00 168+00 169+00 170+00 171+00

8'
 M

IN 8'
 M

IN

PROPOSED 12" PIPELINE

EXISTING
GRADE

OH

OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OHOH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH OH

G G G G G G G G
G G G G G G GGG G G G G G G G G G G G

T T T T T T T T T T T T

T

T T T T T T T T T T T T T

T

T

15
.3'

16
.8'

7.4
'

16
1+

00

16
2+

00

16
3+

00

16
4+

00

16
5+

00

16
6+

00

16
7+

00

16
8+

00

16
9+

00

17
0+

00

17
1+

00

PROPOSED 12"
PIPELINE

TELECOMM

GAS LINE

OVERHEAD ELECTRIC

STORM SEWER

MILLER RD NW / CR-89
1.3

'
38

.1'

12" PIPELINE ALIGNMENT
STA. 161+00  TO STA. 171+00

M
AT

C
H

LI
N

ES
TA

. 1
61

+
00

M
AT

C
H

LI
N

ES
TA

. 1
71

+
00

A

REVISIONS

REV. # DATE DESCRIPTION
11/18/22 ISSUED FOR APPROVAL

B 12/09/22 ISSUED FOR BID

DRAWING TITLE:

DRAWING NO:

L-17

SITE NAME:

INST#

PROJECT ID#
ABAN#

INTEL PROJECT SLICE
NEW ALBANY, LICKING COUNTY, OH

XX-XXXXX-XX
XX-XXXXX-XX

XX-XXXXX

DESIGNED BY

NAME DATE PHONE #

DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY
AS-BUILT BY

J. JORDAN 11/18/22  
A. McMICHAEL 11/18/22  

 S. WACH 11/18/22  
   

PROPOSED

33 N LaSalle St, Suite 3400, Chicago, IL 60602
(312) 755-8011

2/9/2021 - 22 x 34

H
O

R
IZ

O
N

TA
L 

ST
AT

IO
N

IN
G

ST
A.

 1
71

+
00

ST
A.

 1
61

+
00

  OWNERSHIP CITY OF NEW ALBANY

OPEN CUT / OC-01
1 1,000'

1080 PSIG MIN / 1125 PSIG MAX
CLASS IV / 275 PSIG  DESIGN INFORMATION

  CONSTRUCTION METHOD

  MATERIALS

  TEST PRESSURE MIN/MAX

CITY OF NEW ALBANY / JERSEY TOWNSHIP / LICKING COUNTY  JURISDICTION / PARCEL ID
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NOTES:
1. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL UTILITY CROSSINGS
2. SEE GENERAL NOTES FOR CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS
3. SEE TD-01 FOR OPEN CUT DETAILS
4. EXISTING UTILITY DEPTH IS BASED ON POTHOLE INFORMATION
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MATERIAL SUMMARY
ITEM DESCRIPTION  SF/EA

1 12" STD PIPE X-65 FBE 1,000
2 12" XH PIPE X-65 FBE/ARO -
3 12" ELBOW, 45° 5R WPHY-65, SEGMT-
4 12" ELBOW, 90° 5R WPHY-65, SEGMT-
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